
 Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 

CoC

1 Mr. Aditya Nath Mishra 14,90,000               -                                 -                       -                -                 -                    -                          -                          -                  14,90,000       

2 Mr. Sandeep Somani 15,00,000               -                                 -                       -                -                 -                    -                          -                          -                  15,00,000       

3 Axis Bank Limited              15,58,597                    14,89,285 
Unsecured 

FC
- - 32.66 - -           69,312                   -   Provionally Admitted

4 Veegent Technologies Pvt. Ltd.              56,11,000 30,70,000
Unsecured 

FC
- - 67.34 - -      25,41,000                   -   Provionally Admitted

Total          1,01,59,597 45,59,285 100.00 26,10,312       29,90,000       

 Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificatio
n 

Remarks, if any

Annexure – 4
Name of the corporate debtor:ARKCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMTED. ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.07.2023 ; List of creditors as on: 12.01.2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) (Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may beset- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

 Amount of 
Claim 

Rejected 


